10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Executiveutive Officer,

Communications

Director, Communications

Director, Communications

Manager, Communications

Manager, Communications

Manager, Communications

Manager, Communications

Senior Public Comm Officer

Assistant Public Comm Officer

Senior Public Comm Officer

Manager, Communications

Senior Public Comm Officer

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Total Wages

$213,632

$170,720

$120,809

$114,863

$114,387

$110,043

$98,693

$88,778

$86,620

$86,018

$84,528

$83,432



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Manager, Communications

Public Comm Officer

Public Comm Officer

Public Comm Officer

Manager, Communications

Public Comm Officer

Public Comm Officer

Transportation Associate i

Public Comm Officer

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

Public Relations

$80,015

$69,169

$67,030

$63,719

$58,864

$54,511

$54,300

$42,807

$16,958



