	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executiveutive Officer, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$213,632
2.	Director, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$170,720
3.	Director, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$120,809
4.	Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$114,863
5.	Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$114,387
6.	Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$110,043
7.	Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$98,693
8.	Senior Public Comm Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$88,778
9.	Assistant Public Comm Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$86,620
10.	Senior Public Comm Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$86,018
11.	Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$84,528
12.	Senior Public Comm Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$83,432

13.	Manager, Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$80,015
14.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$69,169
15.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$67,030
16.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$63,719
17.	Manager, Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$58,864
18.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$54,511
19.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$54,300
20.	Transportation Associate li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$42,807
21.	Public Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Public Relations	\$16,958